
Advanced Higher ART AND DESIGN 

COURSE PLAN 2022– 2023 
It is important that you keep this in a safe place and refer to it regularly. Important dates are clearly marked please 

transfer these items into your homework planner for future reference.  

 

Weekly Target Setting every Tuesday 

Research HW issued every Thursday 

Homework review and practical lesson every Friday  

 

 

 Week 

beginning 

Course plan Homework Plan 

1 Mon 6th June   

2 Mon 13th June   

3 Mon 20th June   

 Tues 28th June- 

Wed 17th Aug 

Summer Holiday                                                                              

 TERM1   

4 Mon 15th Aug In-Service days Mon 15th and Tues 16th  

Thursday  

Create folio proposal  - Write brief, gather research and 

source imagery  

 

Complete folio proposal  

Share source imagery via Glow  

Gw10kellyemma13@glow.sch.uk  

5 Mon 22nd Aug Tuesday – Deliver proposal to class.  

 

Prepare Context Page for print.  

Expressive of Design Brief  

5 Highly relevant theme research images  

3 Highly relevant artist/designers 

First-hand source images 

 

Practical target – create 3 Investigation pieces. 

 

Research / Class 

Targets / Presentation 

6 Mon 29th Aug Investigation / Development – Page 1 Research / Class Targets 

7 Mon 5th Sept Investigation / Development – Page 1 Research / Class Targets  

8 Mon 12th Sept Investigation / Development – Page 2 Research / Class Targets  

9 Mon 19th Sept                                        Friday 23rd September Holiday 

Investigation / Development – Page 2 

Research / Class Targets  

10 Mon 26th Sept Monday 26th September Holiday 

Investigation / Development – Page 3 

Research / Class Targets  

11 Mon 4th Oct Investigation / Development – Page 3                                              Research / Class Targets  

 Fri 8th Oct – 

Tue 18th Oct 

October Break  

 

 

 

12 Mon 17th Oct Monday 17th Inservice Day 

Investigation / Development – Page 4 

 

Critical Analysis Introduction 

 

 

Prepare for interim review   

mailto:Gw10kellyemma13@glow.sch.uk


13 Mon 24th Oct Investigation / Development – Page 4  

14 Mon 31st Oct Interim Review  Self-Evaluation  

Write targets  

Research  

15 Mon 7th Nov Investigation / Development – Page 5 Research  

Working to class and written targets 

16 Mon 14th Nov Investigation / Development – Page 5 Working to class and written targets 

17 Mon 21st Nov Investigation / Development – Page 6 

(Minimum Competence) 

Submit draft 1 of Critical Analysis  

Research  

Working to class and written targets 

18 Mon 28th Nov Investigation / Development – Page 6 Redraft  

Working to class and written targets 

19 Mon 5th Dec Resolved Development – Page 7 

Submit draft 2 of Critical Analysis  

Redraft  

Research  

Working to class and written targets 

20 Mon 12th Dec Resolved Development – Page 7 Redraft  

Working to class and written targets 

21 Mon 19th Dec Investigation / Development – Page 8 

Submit final draft Critical Analysis  

Research  

Working to class and written targets 

 Fri 23rd Dec –

Thur 5th Jan 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

 

 TERM 2   

22 Mon 2nd Jan Reopen Thursday 5th 

Interim Review 
Plan Final Outcome  

Self-Evaluation  

Write targets  

Research 

23 Mon 9th Jan Final Outcome  Research  

Working to class and written targets 

24 Mon 16th Jan Final Outcome  Prepare for review  

25 Mon 23rd Jan Final Outcome   Development work  

26 Mon 30th Jan Final Outcome   

27 Mon 6th Feb                                            In-Service Day Fri 10th Feb  

Final Outcome  

 Class Targets / Presentation 

28 Mon 13th Feb Monday 13th Tuesday 14th Mid Term Holiday 

Review of Final Outcome 

 

29 Mon 20th Feb Complete Final developments, refine presentation  Class Targets / Presentation 

30 Mon 27th Feb Present folio 

Ensure focused line of enquiry  

Class Targets / Presentation 

31 Mon 6th Mar Present folio 

Ensure focused line of enquiry 

WED 9th – proposed FASHION SHOW / ART 

EXHIBITION REHEARSAL date 

Class Targets / Presentation 

32 Mon 13th Mar Present folio 

Ensure focused line of enquiry 

 

Thursday 16th – Proposed FASHION SHOW / ART 

EXHIBITION date 

Class Targets / Presentation 

33 Mon 20th Mar   Present folio 

Ensure focused line of enquiry 

 

Class Targets / Presentation 

Prepare for final review  

34 Mon 27th Mar Final review  

Submit folio  
Label and sticker 
Photograph folio 
 

Refine and complete  



 Fri 31st March – 

Mon 17th April 

EASTER HOLIDAY  

35 Term 3 

Mon 17th Apr 

  

36 Mon 24th Apr                                            

 

  

37 Mon 1st May  Monday 1st Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd In-Service Day 

 

38 Mon 8th May                                                         
                                             

 

39 Mon 15th May   

40 Mon 22nd May Friday 26thHoliday         

41 Mon 29th May Monday 29th Holiday         

 Mon 5th June New Timetable Starts   

 Mon 12th June   

 Mon 19th June   

  LAST DAY OF TERM : Friday 23rd June  

 


